Intenso 2TB 2.5" Memory Case USB 3.0 external hard drive

Artikel 229510
Herstellernummer 6021580

EAN 4034303017478
Intenso

Data Protection in handy Format
The high-gloss Memory Case offers much disc space and ensures the highest data transmission rates with its USB 3.0 port. The hard

drive receives power through the delivered USB cable, so that no connection to an external power supply is necessary. Music,
photos, videos and important documents can be saved simply at home or on the move.

Zusammenfassung

Data Protection in handy Format

The high-gloss Memory Case offers much disc space and ensures the highest data transmission rates with its USB 3.0 port. The hard
drive receives power through the delivered USB cable, so that no connection to an external power supply is necessary. Music, photos,
videos and important documents can be saved simply at home or on the move.

Intenso 2TB 2.5" Memory Case USB 3.0, 2000 GB, 2.5", 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1), 5400 RPM, Black

Intenso 2TB 2.5" Memory Case USB 3.0. HDD capacity: 2000 GB, HDD size: 2.5". USB version: 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1). HDD speed:
5400 RPM, Read speed: 85 MB/s, Write speed: 75 MB/s. Product colour: Black

Merkmale
Features

Logistics data Product colour Black
Windows operating systems Y

Harmonized System (HS) 84717050 supported

code Mac operating systems Y
supported

Packaging data

User guide Y Other features

Material Plastic
Connectivity technology Wired



Power

Bus powered USB

Ports & interfaces

USB connector
USB version

USB Type-A
3.2Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1)

Compatible operating systems

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Hard drive

HDD size

HDD capacity

HDD speed

Type

Read speed

Write speed

Storage drive buffer size
File format system

Preisdnderungen und Irrtimer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.

Microsoft Windows 7/8/8.1/10
Mac OS 10.x

77 mm
14 mm
126 mm
140 g

2.5"

2000 GB
5400 RPM
HDD

85 MB/s
75 MB/s

8 MB
FAT32
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