Intenso 2TB 2.5" Memory Case USB 3.0 external hard drive



Artikel Herstellernummer EAN Intenso 229510 6021580 4034303017478

Data Protection in handy Format

The high-gloss Memory Case offers much disc space and ensures the highest data transmission rates with its USB 3.0 port. The hard drive receives power through the delivered USB cable, so that no connection to an external power supply is necessary. Music, photos, videos and important documents can be saved simply at home or on the move.

Zusammenfassung

Data Protection in handy Format

The high-gloss Memory Case offers much disc space and ensures the highest data transmission rates with its USB 3.0 port. The hard drive receives power through the delivered USB cable, so that no connection to an external power supply is necessary. Music, photos, videos and important documents can be saved simply at home or on the move.

Intenso 2TB 2.5" Memory Case USB 3.0, 2000 GB, 2.5", 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1), 5400 RPM, Black

Intenso 2TB 2.5" Memory Case USB 3.0. HDD capacity: 2000 GB, HDD size: 2.5". USB version: 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1). HDD speed: 5400 RPM, Read speed: 85 MB/s, Write speed: 75 MB/s. Product colour: Black

Merkmale

		Features	
Logistics data		Product colour	Black
Harmonized System (HS)	84717050	Windows operating systems supported Mac operating systems supported	Y Y
code			
Packaging data			
User guide	Υ	Other features	
		Material	Plastic
		Connectivity technology	Wired

Power

Bus powered

USB

Microsoft Windows 7/8/8.1/10 Compatible operating systems Mac OS 10.x

Ports & interfaces

USB connector USB version

USB Type-A 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1)

Weight & dimensions

Width	77 mm
Depth	14 mm
Height	126 mm
Weight	140 g

Hard drive

HDD size	2.5"
HDD capacity	2000 GB
HDD speed	5400 RPM
Туре	HDD
Read speed	85 MB/s
Write speed	75 MB/s
Storage drive buffer size	8 MB
File format system	FAT32

Preisänderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.